Unit 5, Crocus Street I Nottingham I NG2 3DE

To Let: 776m² (8,354ft²)

Jamie Gilbertson
07747 665 941
jamie.gilbertson@fhp.co.uk 

Guy Mills 
07903 521 781
Guy.Mills@fhp.co.uk

Rent and New Lease Terms 

The property is available on a new lease via negotiation at a 
rental of:

£23,000 per annum
(Twenty-three thousand pounds) 

SAT NAV: NG2 3DE

The Property

Further Information

For further information or to arrange a viewing please call or click 
on the emails or website below:

Fisher Hargreaves Proctor Ltd. 
10 Oxford Street, Nottingham, 
NG1 5BG

fhp.co.uk

fhp.co.uk